ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED WAFER ROUND
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
JBR series
▶	DESIGN - LED WAFER ROUND with a classic, low-profile design is
an ideal solution for low ceilings. This fixture has a J-box, plug & twist

English
JBR series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. (pack) per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-JBR-3D6WH 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 0.4 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 8.5" x 8.5" x 5.7" 4 lbs 810190201039 10810190201036
ASD-JBR-3D6BK 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 0.4 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 8.5" x 8.5" x 5.7" 4 lbs 810190201015 10810190201012
ASD-JBR-3D6NK-6P 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg) 6 10" x 8.9" x 4.5" 3.5 lbs 810190201329 -
ASD-JBR-3D6BR-6P 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 2.7 lbs (1.2 kg) 6 10" x 8.9" x 4.5" 3.5 lbs 810190201312 -
ASD-JBR-3D6WH-12P 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 12(1) 17.2" x 10" x 4.5" 7.8 lbs 810190201046 -
ASD-JBR-3D6BK-12P 3-5/8" x 3-5/8" x 7/8" 5.3 lbs (2.4 kg) 12(1) 17.2" x 10" x 4.5" 7.8 lbs 810190201022 -
ASD-JBR-4D9WH 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 0.6 lbs(0.2kg) 6 10.83" x 8.19" x 5.91" 4.6 lbs 81019020021 10810190200213
ASD-JBR-4D9BK 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 0.6 lbs(0.2kg) 6 10.83" x 8.19" x 5.91" 4.6 lbs 81019020020 10810190200206
ASD-JBR-4D9WH-6P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 6 13" x 6.1" x 5.7" 4.6 lbs 810190200162 -
ASD-JBR-4D9NK-6P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 6 13" x 6.1" x 5.7" 4.6 lbs 810190201381 -
ASD-JBR-4D9BR-6P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 6 13" x 6.1" x 5.7" 4.6 lbs 810190201374 -
ASD-JBR-4D9BK-6P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 3.5 lbs (1.6 kg) 6 13" x 6.1" x 5.7" 4.6 lbs 810190200148 -
ASD-JBR-4D9WH-12P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg) 12(1) 13" x 12" x 5.7" 8.6 lbs 810190200155 -
ASD-JBR-4D9BK-12P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg) 12(1) 13" x 12" x 5.7" 8.6 lbs 810190201367 -
ASD-JBR-4D12WH 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 0.6 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 10.8" x 8.2" x 5.9" 4,6 lbs 810190201343 10810190201340
ASD-JBR-4D12BK 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 0.6 lbs (0.2 kg) 6 10.8" x 8.2" x 5.9" 4,6 lbs 810190201336 10810190201333
ASD-JBR-4D12WH-12P 4-15/16" x 4-15/16" x 7/8" 7.1 lbs (3.2 kg) 12(1) 13" x 12" x 5.7" 8.6 lbs 810190201350 -
ASD-JBR-6D12BK 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 0.8 lbs(0.3kg) 6 14.76" x 7.28" x 7.87" 6.6 lbs 81019020022 10810190200220
ASD-JBR-6D12WH 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 0.8 lbs(0.3kg) 6 14.76" x 7.28" x 7.87" 6.6 lbs 81019020023 10810190200237
ASD-JBR-6D12WH-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 6 8.1" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5,7 lbs 810190200193 -
ASD-JBR-6D12NK-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 6 8.1" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5,7 lbs 810190201404 -
ASD-JBR-6D12BR-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 6 8.1" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5,7 lbs 810190201398 -
ASD-JBR-6D12BK-6P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 4.4 lbs (2 kg) 6 8.1" x 7.9" x 7.7" 5,7 lbs 810190200179 -
ASD-JBR-6D12WH-12P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 8.8 lbs (4 kg) 12(1) 15.6" x 8.5" x 7.7" 10,6 lbs 810190200186 -
ASD-JBR-6D12BK-12P 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 8.8 lbs (4 kg) 12(1) 15.6" x 8.5" x 7.7" 10,6 lbs 810190200308 -
ASD-JBR-6D15WH 6-7/8" x 6-7/8" x 15/16" 0.8 lbs (0.3 kg) 6 14.8" x 7.3" x 7.9" 6,6 lbs 810190200285 10810190200282